

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: MACMA.No.359 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	24.07.2026	<u>NBK,J</u> None appeared for appellant. Learned counsel for respondent filed counter but it is not available in record. List on 31.07.2026 “for dismissal” NBK,J dgr	